
Sign In Sheet We Are The Land

ArtsEmerson

SJW
9/19/2023

Name
9/23

6pm

9/24

10am

9/24

3pm

9/29

12pm

9/29

6:30pm

9/30

12:30pm

Aiden Andrews
Asa Peters
AudreyAna Sterling Harding
Ben Heath
Carol Wynne
Cate D'Angelo
Dale Place
Glen Moore
Hartman Deetz
Jasmine Goodspeed
Jim Peters
Kiki Samko
Kitty Hendricks
Matthew Zahnzinger
Melvin Coombs
Michelle St. John
Molly Kiimmerling
Nelson Andrews Jr.
Paula Peters
Rachel Wiese
Steve Hendricks
Troy Currence
Vanessa (Tobey) Mendes


